
,1,, rr.I \,,. \. ,r 
l

Republic ottht , hilippines
Depa rtm e n t of Ag ic u I tu re
Phitippine Center for Postharvest Development and Mechanization
Science City of Mufroz, Nueva Ecija, Philippines
www.philmech.gov.nh
lso9001:2015,ISO1,1001:2015,OHS S18001:2007CERTIFIED lltEK

INVITATION TO BID

I Tlc PtilippiE Cd&r for Poctb.nBt Dcv€lopmrt .nd nkch.nir.tion tPEilM..h) t tNd its fY 2Ol9 & FY 2Om Ric.
Cohp.ritiE Enh.nccf,..t Fund (RCED d€nds to apply dr bclo"-{efiod mours_ being rhe Awoyed Budgd fc rh.
Conet (ABC) for cach lot, s indrcatcd hercin to pa}marts urder th€ coirrrcr for rhe REBIDDING FOR THE SUppLy,
DELIVERY. INSTALLATION, TESTING AND COMMISSIONING OF VARJOUS CRAIN DRYERS. Bids.€c€iled in
exc€ss oflhe ABC oaeach taa shall bo suromatically rEe.ied during Bid openhg.

LOT
NO.

PRO.'ECT
REFERENCf,

NO.
PROJECT TTTLE ABC

(PhPl
FI]ND

SOURCf,

C(XT OF
BIDDING

X)C-T]MENTS
(PhP}

I PHiIM€ch-
RCEF-21-02-
024l

Rebiddlng for de Supp\, Delirsj-, Inullalon, Tesring
ald CommissioninS of 15 Unils Starjotre_v Batch-
Recircuhtints Gain Drvcr, Di6cl Fod Tr?c tor R€sions I,
II.Ii & VI

39.000.000 00
FY 2019-

RCEF
25,000.00

PHilMcb-
RCEF-21-02-
0242

Reniddins ftr lhe Supply, D.hv6y, Tesung
,Dd CoDnissioDnS of 13 UDits Suriorry B&n-
Rec'rculrolg Grrn Drld. Des€l Fcd TWc for RcgroG
III&X

33.800.000 00 FY 2O2G
RCEF

25,U10.00

3

PHiIM€ch-
RCEF.2I{2.
02.03

Rcbiddi!8 for lne Suppl). Dc[rcr]. Illtaltuor Tesurg
ad Comssni'n8 ol 4 U Ls Vobrtc Rccrcujaung
GM Drlcr s'th Pcrrolcm lrcd Furn cc for ReeroE IX
& CARACA

12.000.m0.00 FY 2020-
RCEF

t0.000.00

LOTS s0.000.m

, :k-l[tj?pl*_c_T-_ q P-dn'nesr Dcvekpment ad M€rlE t ricn now rrvirG bids 6.m eligibtc brdd.rs f(r dE
l.ElrgDrNG roR Trrf, srjpply, DELrvERy, TNSTALLATTON, Tf,STtNC AND COMMTSSTONINC OF
VAXJOUS GRAIN DRYEIS. Detiv€ft oftlE GOODS t re{uir.d within One Huadnd Tv r, (im) catcdlr dlrr eoD
r€ceipt oftiE Noiicc to Proceed. Bddcn shourd have mmplcrld wilhh ren 00) y€u's from the da; oi submissior anirec€iptoftds . mntncr simil.r !o rhe projcct For rhis purposc, a simil[ clnbid sL[ rcfcl to r a emtr,I,t t$ t].c,qprr ad
d.liear of ogti.ubu.ol m*irai6.

3 Bidditr^- 8_wil b. "a,trd$ed nr&sh 
"p€n 

cod'p€itive b.&iag FocdurEs .ong mntrjscrdio.''.} plsvfa si.ri, 6 accafi€d irl}. 2015 R.is.d lrnplffin8 Rd.s nd RcSuldiois (IRR-A) of R.puhfi Ad 9t84 (R.A 9184). dl,crsisc tno$n s rh.''(iorernnE Pruur.tna R.{m Aca'

Biddrng ie r.srd.d ro F ryim c&rlrvst€ proprie{.rshipq pannaships, cr or8ani.raions wirh aa t€6t sr\!. pcrcir,l (60./")
meresl ci ouBlrnding c.pital soc[ b€lon8,ry !o crrizeis oI the philippind, and to citizcns or orgmizrioDs of, coudr].dE laws
c. reguleions of e,trch gram similu nShls or pnv'bges !o Filipino cioens, puBurd ro RA 5 183

4 ldereJd BiddEs m!} obt.lin 6!!hcr infcrn dn Aoo dr philipitr Cdll.r,or pocthrnr. DddopEnt.nd
M.thlnb.6oo,Dd ir.p.cr lh€ Biddins Doc-rrrE ! d rlE addEs 8llar bctow frob 8:00 m !o 5:m pE.

5 A comph. s.. of Bdding Doculmt! mr_v bc acqun€d by ii&rcded Biiidns otr Fcb.urry 25 to Mrrch 19, D2l fiom rhe
dd€ss bclos ryon pq € of tlE.plicrblc fcc for rh€ Biddbs Doanncnb.s srrt€d abolc or ptp $,m.m fd !u l0(,

Bidd€.e mry also opl io pay thIu lsxlbank Accomt Fund Tnrlsflr. you mry d.po6it yout cnsh d pHitMcch s Officid Bank
Acc.unr: t nlbrtrt of dE Philippincs (LBP) Ac.out Nffn r PHILMECH TRUST RJND: Accoflr No. 2%2-1023j3 

'ldFtsc!. a sad tlE Foof of pqlrlc trs c.& b.!l d.p6ir slips io d|€ rdd.ss wii!. bclox tr cn il to
p}l]m..h_beg!4!eqlalqd o. blq(,hilo1E[sp!!h

Il niay also be dosnload€d fr€e of chargc from the *ei6it€ ofdE Phllpim cordrtcnr Procurdnc Syno (phtGEpS )aid
dle seh8ilc ofthc Proclmng Erdt) proid€d 0t t Bidde6 sir.ll pat rhe spplicable fee fo. rll. Bidding Documts nor tarcr rh.I th€
slbmisrion of6er Bids

il.ltr Ofrct: CLSU, Scieoce City of Munoa Nucv! Eclr., PhilippiD6
Mobilc Nos (+63) 932-869{837/ (r{3) 917-EI34E52
Fax No (044)456{ll0

Li.i.on Omc.: 3d noc. ATI Blds. Eltpucnl Rood. D itrl,ll Quezod C,r)
Tel. No (02) 927-4019. 927{029

Ptl ll Me.h-AD-F-O75 Rev 02 [07.01.20)

A f o o [- s e rur e ? hiliyy inc s

y$n ro'y.rN lanv' annli'fi.tlotr

REBIDDTNG FOR THE SAPH.Y, DELIWR\ INSTALLAI'ION, TESTING AND CqMN4ISSIONING OF
YA OAS GRAIN DRYERS
(PHilMech-RcEF-2 l-02-02)



Republic ofthr . nilippines
Depo rtmeht of Ag ricu I tu re
Phlllppin€ Cetrter for Posttranest Development and MechaDizatioD
Science City ofMuioz, Nueva Ecila, Philippines
www.philmech.sov.ph ".X. ..i r '.
Iso9oot:20:s. tso t4001.201s. oHsAs laool:2007 CERTIFIED {9 {P" "g}

6 The Ptilippio. C.n&r for Podltrrve. Da,rbpm.l|t ind Mehrnizrri,n sill hold a Prc-Brd Coifcn,cc on Mrrch 5,2tDli
I JPM ar th. Audilorium. PHilM.ch Mrin Omcq CI-SU Compoond, Sd.nc. City ot Mlioa Nucr. Fxijr, *hich shatl
bc op€n 1o pro6p..tirc bdd€rs.

7 Bi& mllsl be dul) rcoiv.d b,v the BAC S€cr€t rrl d the ad&ess below m or bcfac M.ich 19,2021i l:30PM. AII Bi& mu$ be
a.companied b,i r bid security m ar ofth€ a.{cplable f(ms sid in thc amounr i.ted in lTB Clause l S.

Bid aeo,r'g shrll bc on MrEh 19, 2021; 1:3OPM d th€ Auditorium, PHilM.ch M.in Offic., CLSU CompouDd, Sci.D@
City of Mund. Nu.tr Eciii. 8nl€ sil b. cDecd 

'. 
lh€ pr6.r.€ ofrbe Biddcrs' rcpr(MrldvB *to chocc !o d€rd ar lhe

rddN b.los ttl. Bl(k shslln(r be u.$.d

E All Bids mut bc r.{rmpanid by a bid s.cr,r.- h rn} of r}E acc@lbl€ foms rDd h the elMr strtod m ITB CtaDsc t4.

9 Bid opcMs shall bc on Mxch lq I2ri I:3OPM d lh€ gryetr add€ss b.los Brds rill b€ opened in drc prc*aco of lhe
biddes_ repBotalrles who choa6e !o atrod rhc acriliry

10. ln obwancc *rO thc lrtq-As€ncy T&sL Forcc (IATF) for the Mams.mcnt of Emersing Infecrious Dissses pro.@l o
social distmbB. onl, onc (r) ddigr.td / rutho.irtd r.pns.ntrtiv. p.r compr.y shnll be allored lo prnicipatc edo
arlld D lhe oonduct of rhe bidding ,cri\ ili€s

I I ft. hilippitE Ccnt r tor Podt nrs Dcv.hprl.trt rnd iftcn niatior rcscrves rh€ neht !o rgect n! .nd all bi.ls. dsldc
. fallurc of bidding, n iot .$ ard thc contracr ,1 

'Iy 
rime prio. !o coornct .sad in accordee wirh Scdio. 4 I ot RA9l E4

ad its IRR Bilhod rhdcby DcEing any lilbilhy io rhc affc.t d biddcrs o. biddcrs

12 For fidher inlcmrtiolt, pl.!s. rcf€r !o:
TIle BAC S.ora.d!l,
PHiMc.h Bids d'd Awards Commitl.
C6txt No YriT 301E242
E-ruil: ptih$!_!&.!Sl$!ea!eaJh

13 Yo Dry vtsd th. [olbsiDg w€bsites:
r6dow! o.dht of Biddirg lhGmc si
w phil,'rch.gor.ph

htt s: . od-ohtlne.h eov.ptu?pase hi&lne

?-a-
NO'I'I('E/ANNOUNCEMINT

DA DOES NOT CONDONE ANY FORM OF SOLICITATION ON ANY PROSPECTIVE WINNINC AND LOSING
BIDDERS BY ANY OF OT'R STAIF/EMPLOYEES OR ANY OT}IER PARTY ANY SORT OF THIS KIND SHALL
BE REPORTED IMMEDLC.TELY TO THE OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OR THE NATIONAL BUREAU OF
INVESTIGATION (NBD FOR ENTRAIMENT AND PROPER INVESTIGATION,

i{.tD omce Cl,sU, Science clty of Munoa Nucvn Ecta Philippitrcs

Mob'rc No6. (+53) 932'E695t37/ (r{3) 917-t I 34E52
FD. No : (044) 456{ I l0

Li.irooOf6c.: 3"0oo., ATI Bldg., EniPri"l Ror4 Dilm,aQ{F@ crtv
T.l. No (o2)e'7rorq, q27_4o2s

PHtlMedt_AD F_076 Rc',02 (07 0120)

A f oo [s e cure ? ft iltyy ine s

,niF6t ttu lM ar{Fr.io6


